License Number	07-1746 CITY OF LA CROSSE APPLICATION FOR PUBLIC VEHICLE FOR HIRE	License Fee: \$ 400. ~
License Period: January 1st, 2020	to December 31st, 2020	
BUSINESS INFORMATION Business Name (Real/Legal)	Coulos Basica TavilliC	
	Coulee Region Taxi LLC	
Trade Name (DBA)	Coulee Region Taxi	
Address	1400 Caledonia St., La Crosse, WI 54603	
Zoning District New addresses must be verified compliant by a building inspector.	C-1 Local Business	
Telephone	608-881-2050	
Wisconsin Seller Permit No. Required if vehicles are leased to drivers.	N/A	
OWNER INFORMATION		
Owner(s) Name (First, Full Middle, Last)	Michael Joey Brown	
Owner(s) Date of Birth		
Home Address	1906 Caledonia St., La Crosse, WI 54603	
Telephone	Home	^{ell} 608-386-6242
. HAVE YOU BEEN CONVICTED !	CTED OF A FELONY OR MISDEMEANOR? OF AN ORDINANCE VIOLATION IN THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS CLUDE NATURE OF THE OFFENSE AND PLACE OF CONVICT	[]YES[NO ? []YES[]NO ION (use reverse side, if necessary).

INSURANCE INFORMATI	ON	
Insurance Carrier/Agent	Fleis Insurance Agency, Inc. (James	Adkins)
Address	1824 E. Main St., Onalaska, WI 546	50 P.O. Box 537
Telephone/Email	Telephone 608-783-5206	Email jadkin@fleisinsurance.com

ATTACH A CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE INDICATING THE INSURANCE CARRIER, INSURED, POLICY NUMBER, POLICY LIMITS AND DURATION OF THE POLICY. ALL INSURED VEHICLES SHALL BE IDENTIFIED ON THE CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE. The policy must be endorsed naming the City of La Crosse as Additional Insured and said endorsement page must accompany the certificate.

RATE INFORMATION

Method of Charging	Metered Rates X	Zone Rates	Vehicle Rental Rate
	Start/Pick-Up: \$2.00 Wait Time: \$22.50/hou		Extras: \$.75/person Fee: \$20.00

VEHICLE INFORMATION

Number of Vehicles to be Licensed

VEHICLE ID NUMBER	YEAR, MAKE & MODEL (Model Year Cennot Exceed 10 Years of Age - Renewals are Exempt)	CAPACITY (incl. driver)	STATE & LICENSE NO
See Attached Page			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

12.	ATTACH ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE OF INSPECTION FOR EACH VEHICLE certifying that the vehicle to be used for hire is in good mechanical condition. The inspection and certificate must be completed by an A.S.E. Certified Technician.
m. os	ATTACH A CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE. All insured vehicles shall be identified on the certificate by Make, Model and VIN. Said policy must be endorsed naming the City of La Crosse as additional insured. Said endorsement MUST accompany the Certificate of Insurance at the time of filing. Note: A statement of additional insured on the certificate is not acceptable; we must receive the endorsement page.
	ATTACH A PHOTOCOPY OF THE TITLE/CONFIRMATION OF OWNERSHIP & REGISTRATION FOR EACH VEHICLE (the title/confirmation must be in the name of business or owner); required for original vehicle application only. Note: A salvage title may not be used as a public vehicle until the vehicle has been repaired and inspected by an authorized salvage vehicle inspector and rebranded for road use (a copy of the inspection must be provided).
	_ ATTACH PHOTOCOPY OF LEASE OR RENTAL AGREEMENT, if applicable. This is required of new applicants or when there is a change in business address only.
The a	bove hereby makes application for a Public Vehicle For Hire License within the City of La Crosse pursuant apter 10, Article XIII of the Code of Ordinances of the City of La Crosse.
inform certify mech (Ch. 1	by attest that the information contained in this application is true and correct. I am aware that withholding nation or making false statements on this application will be basis for denial/revocation of license. I further by that the above automobile(s) was inspected by an A.S.E. certified technician and will be kept in good anical condition at all times and will comply with the provisions of law pertaining to public vehicles for hire 10, Article XIII of the La Crosse Municipal Code).
SIGN	ATURE OF APPLICANT MA 1 Bm DATE 11/15/19



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 11/18/2019

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED DEPOSES TATIVE OF PRODUCED AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed.

If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer tights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

	is certificate does not confer rights to									
PRODUCER				CONTAC	CT Nichole Cs	ete				
	verra Insurance Services, Inc.			•	PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): 608-269-2127 (A/C, No): 608-269-2130					
535 Industrial Drive P.O. Box 253				E-MAIL ADDRE	ss: ncsete@c	overrainsura				
	arta WI 54656							DING COVERAGE		NAIC#
					INSURE	RA: Secura Ir	nsurance, A N	Autual Company		
INSU				COULREG-14	INSURE	RB: INTEGRI	TY MUT INS	co		14303
140	ulee Region Taxi LLC 00 Caledonia St.				INSURE	RC:				
	Crosse WI 54603				INSURE	RD:				
					INSURE	RE:				
					INSURE	RF:				
				NUMBER: 443754001				REVISION NUMB		
IN CI	IIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES DICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RE ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY I ICCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH I	QUIR	EMEI	NT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORD	OF AN'	Y CONTRACT THE POLICIES	OR OTHER (S DESCRIBE(DOCUMENT WITH	RESPECT '	TO WHICH THIS
INSR LTR		ADDL INSD				POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)		-	LIMITS	
A	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	anau.	ATYU.	CP009483530		5/1/2019	5/1/2020	EACH OCCURRENCE	s 1	,000,000
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR							DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (En occurr	ence) \$1	000,000
								MED EXP (Any one pe		,000
								PERSONAL & ADV IN.	JURY \$1	,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							GENERAL AGGREGA	TE \$2	,000,000
	POLICY PRO- LOC							PRODUCTS - COMP/C		,000,000
	OTHER:							CONSINCE CARRIES	\$ 1341Y	
A B	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY	Y		A009483530 CA2782866		5/1/2019 5/1/2019	5/1/2020 5/1/2020	COMBINED SINGLE L (Fa accident)		,000,000
	ANY AUTO			J. 2. 02000		- "2415		BODILY INJURY (Per		_,
	OWNED X SCHEDULED AUTOS HIRED NON-OWNED			•		·		PROPERTY DAMAGE		
	AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY							(Per accident)		
	UMBRELLA LIAB COCUE	_							<u> </u>	
	— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —			,				EACH OCCURRENCE	5	
	T COMMONIANCE							AGGREGATE	- S	
	WORKERS COMPENSATION							PER	ERH-	
	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANYPROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE							E.L. EACH ACCIDENT		
	ANYPROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)	N/A						E.L. DISEASE - EA EM		
	if yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLIC		
						-				
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) Vehicles on the Integrity policy: 2016 DODG GRAND CARA 2C4RDGBG9GR244499 2016 CHRY TOWN & COU 2C4RC1BG9GR290270 2011 BUIC ENCLAVE CX 5GAKVBED1BJ314465 2017 DODG GRAND CARA 2C4RDGBG7HR724767 2010 FORD CROWN VICT 2FABP7BV7AX122319 2016 DODG GRAND CARA 2C4RDGBG8GR163087										
	See Attached									
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER				CANO	CELLATION				
City of La Crosse			SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.							
400 La Crosse Street La Crosse WI 54601				AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE COLOR COL						

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: CO	OULREG-14
100#	

ACORD

700		ADDITION	NAL KEMA	ARKS SCHEDULE	Page 1 or 1	
AGENCY Coverra Insurance Services, Inc.				NAMED INSURED Coulee Region Taxi LLC 1400 Caledonia St.		
POLICY NUMBER				La Crosse WI 54603		
CARRIER	-		NAIC CODE			
ADDITIONAL	REMARKS			EFFECTIVE DATE:		
	DNAL REMARKS FOR	M IS A SCHEDULE TO	ACORD FORM,			
FORM NUMB	ER: 25 FOR	M TITLE: CERTIFICAT	TE OF LIABILITY	NSURANCE		
Vehicles on the 2008 Ford 2016 Mercede 2014 Toyota S 2006 Ford	e Secura Policy: Econoline 1FD4E45S5 s Sprinter WDZPE7CDX ilenna 5TDZK3DC5ES44 Expedition 1FMPU165	58DB46057 KGP241413 80662 516LLA7563		•		
•						
	*				•	
			٠			

Integrity Insurance Company P.O. Box 539 Appleton, Wisconsin 54912-0539

Endorsement CA 39 Policy Number: CA 278286						
	Endo	rsement	CA 39	Policy N	lumber: CA	2782866

Additional Insured

THIS ENDORSEMENT CHANGES THE POLICY. PLEASE READ IT CAREFULLY.

This endorsement modifies insurance provided under the following:

BUSINESS AUTO COVERAGE FORM AUTO DEALERS COVERAGE FORM MOTOR CARRIER COVERAGE FORM

This endorsement changes the policy effective on the inception date of the policy unless another date is indicated below.

Endorsement effective		·		
5/2/2019	at 12:01 A.M. standard time	·	•	
Named Insured Coulee Region Taxi,	LIC	Countersigned by Nichola Caeta		
Codice Negion Taxi.	LLO	William Care		

(Authorized Signature)

SCHEDULE

Name and Address of Person or Organization (Additional Insured):

City of La Crosse 400 La Crosse St. La Crosse, WI 54601

WHO IS AN INSURED under COVERED AUTO LIABILITY COVERAGE is amended to include as an "insured" the person or organization named in the Schedule of this endorsement; but such inclusion of additional insured shall not operate to increase the limits of our liability.

Includes copyrighted material of Insurance Services Office, Inc., with its permission.

NAME OF BUSINESS Coulee Region Taxi							
ADDRESS 1400 Caledonia St 56AKVBFD/BJ314465							
VEHICLE MAKE Buck	MODEL	Enelque	YEAR <u>JUII</u>				
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY				
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)							
Parking Lamps							
Directional Lamps							
Flashing Warning Lamps							
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors							
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)							
Back Up Lamps							
Brake Lamps							
Steering System							
Hood & Trunk Latches							
Emission/Exhaust System							
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less than	n 2/32 of an inch)						
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)							
Windows (side, rear)							
Windshield Defroster							
Horn							
Mirrors							
Speed Indicator							
Restraining Devices & Seats							
Brakes (incl. parking brake)							
Heater							
Air Conditioning							
Door Handles (interior & exterior)							
DISCLOSURE STATEMENT: I am an A.S.E. Certified Technician with an unexpired certificate and have exercised reasonable diligence in inspecting this vehicle. On the basis of such inspection, I declare the apparent existing condition to be as indicated above.							
	/\ // A/	Ser Ser Drien	Name To A. A. RASSPAY				
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature		- your Frince	1 01				
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature: pff Seyffer Printed Name: Jeffrey A BAGSTATI Business Courtesy (An Cycle Address 3343 Mormon Coulee Rd Date 10-17-19							
Per Sec. 10-589, each public passenger vehicle shall be kept and maintained in a safe and reliable condition. To insure the safe condition of all motor vehicles, applicant must present to the City Clerk a certificate of inspection as to the mechanical condition of the automobile from an A.S.E. certified technician (other than vehicle owner/employee).							

NAME OF BUSINESS Coulee Region Taxi				
ADDRESS 1400 Caledonia St 2 C 4 R D 6 B 6 9 G R 24 4 4 9 9				
VEHICLE MAKE <u>Dodge</u>	MODEL 6	rand Carevan	YEAR 2016	
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY	
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)				
Parking Lamps				
Directional Lamps	,			
Flashing Warning Lamps	*			
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors	·····			
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)				
Back Up Lamps				
Brake Lamps	4-12-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1			
Steering System	•			
Hood & Trunk Latches				
Emission/Exhaust System	·			
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less than	n 2/32 of an inch)			
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)				
Windows (side, rear)				
Windshield Defroster				
Horn		<u></u>		
Mirrors				
Speed Indicator				
Restraining Devices & Seats		<u> </u>		
Brakes (incl. parking brake)				
Heater				
Air Conditioning				
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			· V	
DISCLOSURE STATEMENT: I am an A.S.E. Certified Technician with an unexpired certificate and have exercised reasonable diligence in inspecting this vehicle. On the basis of such inspection, I declare the apparent existing condition to be as indicated above.				
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature: AMAN Styles Printed Name: DFFREY 17 BHOSIA				
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature: All Strates Printed Name: DEFFET A BALSTA Business Courtes y Car Care Address 3343 Mormon Coulee Rd Date 11-14-19				

NAME OF BUSINESS Coulee F	Region Taxi			
ADDRESS 1400 Caledonia St 2 C 4 R C 1 6 6 9 6 R 290 20				
VEHICLE MAKE CLTSles	MODEL To	un & Country	_ _{YEAR} 2016	
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY	
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)				
Parking Lamps				
Directional Lamps				
Flashing Warning Lamps		•		
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors				
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)				
Back Up Lamps				
Brake Lamps	•			
Steering System				
Hood & Trunk Latches				
Emission/Exhaust System				
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less that	an 2/32 of an inch)			
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)				
Windows (side, rear)				
Windshield Defroster				
Horn				
Mirrors				
Speed Indicator	4			
Restraining Devices & Seats				
Brakes (incl. parking brake)	<u> </u>			
Heater				
Air Conditioning				
Door Handles (interior & exterior)	<u></u>			
DISCLOSURE STATEMENT: I am an A.S.E. Certified Technician with an unexpired certificate and have exercised reasonable diligence in inspecting this vehicle. On the basis of such inspection, I declare the apparent existing condition to be as indicated above.				
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signatur	re:[<i>]}}}} }/</i>	Printe	d Name: TEFFREY A BACSMY	
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature: All South Printed Name: TEFFREY A BACSTAL Business Coustesy Car Case Address 33 43 Mismon Couloe Rd Date 11-14-19				

NAME OF BUSINESS Coulee Region Taxi				
ADDRESS 1400 Caledonia St	2CURD 6		24767	
VEHICLE MAKE Dodge	MODELG	rand Carava	NYEAR 2016 #5	
N	EEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY	
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)		_		
Parking Lamps				
Directional Lamps				
Flashing Warning Lamps				
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors				
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)				
Back Up Lamps				
Brake Lamps				
•			<u> </u>	
Steering System				
Hood & Trunk Latches				
Emission/Exhaust System				
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less than $\frac{1}{2}$	/32 of an inch)			
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)				
Windows (side, rear)				
Windshield Defroster		``		
Hom _				
Mirrors _				
Speed Indicator				
Restraining Devices & Seats				
Brakes (incl. parking brake)				
Heater _				
Air Conditioning				
Door Handles (interior & exterior)	·			
DISCLOSURE STATEMENT: I am an reasonable diligence in inspecting this veh	A.S.E. Certified Technicle. On the basis of	chnician with an unexpi	red certificate and have exercised e the apparent existing condition to	
be as indicated above.	All all	7 ()	7057071 1 810	
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature:	h///////	Printed	Name: TEFFKEY A-ISACSW	
Business Counter of MANE Address 33.43 Mormon Carlos Rd Date 11-14-19				
Per Sec. 10-589, each public passenger vehicle shall be kept and maintained in a safe and reliable condition. To insure the safe condition of all motor vehicles, applicant must present to the City Clerk a certificate of inspection as to the mechanical condition of the automobile from an A.S.E. certified technician (other than vehicle owner/employee).				

Rev. 08/2014

NAME OF BUSINESS Coulee Region Taxi				
ADDRESS 1400 Caledonia St	ADDRESS 1400 Caledonia St 2 F A B P 7 B V 7 A X 1223184			
VEHICLE MAKE Ford	MODEL Care	un Victoria P. Inte	r. YEAR ZOW	
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY	
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)				
Parking Lamps	****			
Directional Lamps				
Flashing Warning Lamps				
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors				
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)				
Back Up Lamps				
Brake Lamps				
Steering System				
Hood & Trunk Latches				
Emission/Exhaust System				
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less than	2/32 of an inch)			
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)				
Windows (side, rear)				
Windshield Defroster		 		
Horn				
Mirrors				
Speed Indicator				
Restraining Devices & Seats				
Brakes (incl. parking brake)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Heater				
Air Conditioning				
Door Handles (interior & exterior)				
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am an A.S.E. Certified Technician with an unexpired certificate and have exercised reasonable diligence in inspecting this vehicle. On the basis of such inspection, I declare the apparent existing condition to be as indicated above.				
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature: Affly A Brosse				
Business Courtesy Car Care Inc. Address 3343 Mornan Coulee Rd balk Date 11-11-19				

NAME OF BUSINESS Coulee Region Taxi				
ADDRESS 1400 Caledonia St WDZPE7CDX6P241413				
VEHICLE MAKE Mercedez-Benzmodel Sprinter 2500 YEAR 2016				
•	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY	
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)				
Parking Lamps				
Directional Lamps				
Flashing Warning Lamps				
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors				
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)				
Back Up Lamps	·		<u> </u>	
Brake Lamps				
Steering System				
Hood & Trunk Latches				
Emission/Exhaust System				
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less tha	n 2/32 of an inch)			
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)		,		
Windows (side, rear)				
Windshield Defroster		·		
Horn				
Mirrors				
Speed Indicator	+ 			
Restraining Devices & Seats				
Brakes (incl. parking brake)				
Heater				
Air Conditioning				
Door Handles (interior & exterior)				
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am an A.S.E. Certified Technician with an unexpired certificate and have exercised reasonable diligence in inspecting this vehicle. On the basis of such inspection, I declare the apparent existing condition to be as indicated above.				
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature: All Control Printed Name: All All Aldress 3373 Mornon: Coolee Rd Date 11-14-19				
Business Coustesy Lar Carell Address 3373 Mormon Coolee Rd Date 11-14-19				

NAME OF BUSINESS Coulee	Region Taxi		
ADDRESS 1400 Caledonia St	5TDZ	K3 DC 5 E	5480662
VEHICLE MAKE Toyota	MODEL_S	vienna Limited	YEAR 2G1
U	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			
Parking Lamps			
Directional Lamps			
Flashing Warning Lamps			
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors	<u> </u>		
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Back Up Lamps			
Brake Lamps	· ·	 	
Steering System	·		
Hood & Trunk Latches	<u>.</u>		
Emission/Exhaust System			
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less th	an 2/32 of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)	·		
Windows (side, rear)	<u> </u>		
Windshield Defroster			
Horn			
Mirrors			
Speed Indicator			
Restraining Devices & Seats			
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			
Heater			
Air Conditioning	<u>-</u>	<u> </u>	
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I an reasonable diligence in inspecting this be as indicated above.	s vehicle. On the basis o	f such inspection, I declar	e the apparent existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signatur	re:[<i>f][[h]</i> [[Printed	d Name: TEFFREY A ISA6
Business Courtesy Car Care	The Address 334	3 Mormon Coule	d Name: TEFFREY A BAS e Rd Date 11-14-19

NAME OF BUSINESS Coulee Region Taxi				
ADDRESS 1400 Caledonia St 2 C4 R D G B G 8 G R 1 6 3 0 8 1				
VEHICLE MAKE COURSE Dool	model 6	rand Carevan	YEAR 20 16 #1	
•	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY	
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)				
Parking Lamps				
Directional Lamps				
Flashing Warning Lamps				
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors				
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)				
Back Up Lamps				
Brake Lamps	£			
Steering System				
Hood & Trunk Latches				
Emission/Exhaust System				
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less that	n 2/32 of an inch)			
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)				
Windows (side, rear)				
Windshield Defroster		<u> </u>		
Hom				
Mirrors				
Speed Indicator				
Restraining Devices & Seats				
Brakes (incl. parking brake)				
Heater				
Air Conditioning				
Door Handles (interior & exterior)				
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am an A.S.E. Certified Technician with an unexpired certificate and have exercised reasonable diligence in inspecting this vehicle. On the basis of such inspection, I declare the apparent existing condition to be as indicated above.				
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature	:. Lpffly/1653	Printed	Name: JEFFREY A BAGSON	
Business Courtey Car Cat	CAddress 334	13 Mormon Cev	Name: DFFREY A BAGSDY Lee Pd Date 11-14-9	
Per Sec. 10-589, each public passenger vehicle shall be kept and maintained in a safe and reliable condition. To insure the safe condition of all motor vehicles, applicant must present to the City Clerk a certificate of inspection as to the mechanical				

condition of the automobile from an A.S.E. certified technician (other than vehicle owner/employee).

Rev. 08/2014